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Qualls
Qualls
Qualls
Quiroz
Rachel
Rainwater
Rainwater
Rambo
Ramey
Ramey
Ramirez
Ramirez
Ramsey
Ramsey
Randall
Rankins
Ransom
Ray

Margaret Elizabeth

Mary Sue
Thomas Eugene
Julio L.
Addie B.
Dollie Belle
William E.
Eleanor Lee
George

Martha A.
Carlos
Domingo L.
Helen

James L.
Harriet
Eldora J.
Burnard "Paul"
Mary Perlina

Apr 23, 1937
May 30, 1928
Apr 12, 1909

Oct 22, 1910
Dec 10, 1909
1927
Approx.1808
Approx.1806
Nov 14, 1981
Mar 22, 1970
1894

1880

1857

Aug 13, 1862
Nov 7, 1907
1876

May 18, 1939
Oct 29, 1976
May 31, 1980

Aug 4, 1983
No Date

1933

Oct 23, 1885
Sep 29, 1883
Aug 23, 1982
Jun 17, 1981
1982

1961

1948

Jul 24, 1958
Jul 15, 1965
Jul 16, 1879

Jan. 10, 1984
May 19, 1939
Nov. 2, 1976
June 3, 1980
Nov. 14, 1955
Aug. 8, 1983

Feb. 9, 1933

d. Oct. 23, 1885
d. Sep. 29, 1883
Aug. 27, 1982
June 22, 1981
Feb. 11, 1982
June 9, 1961
Mar. 15, 1946
July 26, 1958
July 15, 1965
1879

268
102
268
289
132
231

96

165
274
209
209
94

167

101

11
3 17
10 51
4 56
7
8 42
42
1 16
4 2
5 2
1 27
4 52
3 35
4 35
] 16
7 27
5 2
3 17
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