Copyrighted © 1998 by Steven Williams. Contributed for use in USGenWeb Archives by Steven Williams <wjb@lightspeed.net>.

USGENWEB NOTICE: In keeping with our policy of providing free genealogy information on the Internet, data may be freely used by non-commercial entities, as long as this message remains on all copied material. These electronic pages may NOT be reproduced in any format for profit or presentation by other organizations.

listed USGenWeb archivist.

Uploaded 6 February 1998 by Steven Williams <wjb@lightspeed.net>

Persons or organizations desiring to use this material for purposes other than as stated above, must contact the submitter or the

This file contains cemetery inscriptions from:

This life contains cemetery inscriptions from.

Tulare County, California

WOODVILLE CEMETERY

	Qualls	Margaret Elizabeth			Jan. 10, 1984	268	11	
	Qualls	Mary Sue	Apr 23, 1937	May 18, 1939	May 19, 1939	102	3	17
	Qualls	Thomas Eugene	May 30, 1928	Oct 29, 1976	Nov. 2, 1976	268	10	51
	Quiroz	Julio L.	Apr 12, 1909	May 31, 1980	June 3, 1980	289	4	56
	Rachel	Addie B.			Nov. 14, 1955	132	7	
	Rainwater	Dollie Belle	Oct 22, 1910	Aug 4, 1983	Aug. 8, 1983	231	8	42
	Rainwater	William E.	Dec 10, 1909	No Date				42
	Rambo	Eleanor Lee	1927	1933	Feb. 9, 1933	96 7	1	16
	Ramey	George	Approx.1808	Oct 23, 1885	d. Oct. 23, 1885	7	4	2
	Ramey	Martha A.	Approx.1806	Sep 29, 1883	d. Sep. 29, 1883	7	5	2
	Ramirez	Carlos	Nov 14, 1981	Aug 23, 1982	Aug. 27, 1982	165	1	27
	Ramirez	Domingo L.	Mar 22, 1970	Jun 17, 1981	June 22, 1981	274	4	52
	Ramsey	Helen	1894	1982	Feb. 11, 1982	209	3	35
	Ramsey	James L.	1880	1961	June 9, 1961	209	4	35
	Randall	Harriet	1857	1948	Mar. 15, 1946	94	5	16
	Rankins	Eldora J.	Aug 13, 1862	Jul 24, 1958	July 26, 1958	167	7	27
	Ransom	Burnard "Paul"	Nov 7, 1907	Jul 15, 1965	July 15, 1965	1	5	2
	Ray	Mary Perlina	1876	Jul 16, 1879	1879	101	3	17
							4	2229
							11	0001
6 of 24							7/9/	/2005 8:06 AM